Kathi Cornelius

From: Kevin Lucas

Sent: Thursday, April 20, 2023 1:22 PM

To: Kathi Cornelius

Subject: FW: Outline of Selection Prosess for Discussion at Organization Meeting Today
Attachments: Selection Committee Process .docx

File please

From: Chip Block <blockc@jupiterinletcolony.org> -

Sent: Thursday, April 20, 2023 11:16 AM

To: Richard D. Busto <bustod@jupiterinletcolony.org>; pamela.m.rauch@fpl.com; anthonyprosser@me.com; Gustavo
Medina <gmedina@tequesta.org>

Cc: Dan Comerford <comerfordd@jupiterinletcolony.org>; Kevin Lucas <lucask@jupiterinletcolony.org>; Ivelisse Chico-
Randazzo <Randazzol@jupiterinletcolony.org>; sresnick@workinggearshr.com; William P. Doney
<doney@caldwellpacetti.com>

Subject: Outline of Selection Prosess for Discussion at Organization Meeting Today

Please read attached.

Chip Block

Vice Mayor, Jupiter Inlet Colony

917-923-0056



